
WOMEN'S 171.0 RESULTS

Women's 171.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Zoey Stec Maur Hill- Mount Academy 165.0 125.0 0

2 Jaidyn Tate JCN 167.0 125.0 0

3 Rylan Miller Horton Chargers 164.5 110.0 0

4 Haley Nellis Valley Falls High School 166.0 105.0 0

5 Autumn Luse McLouth 164.0 100.0 0

6 Sky Forsberg McLouth 160.0 95.0 0

7 Amayah Boller Horton Chargers 166.3 85.0 0

8 Izabella LeGrand JCN 167.0 85.0 0

Women's 171.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jaidyn Tate JCN 167.0 255.0 0

2 Zoey Stec Maur Hill- Mount Academy 165.0 225.0 0

3 Haley Nellis Valley Falls High School 166.0 220.0 0

4 Amayah Boller Horton Chargers 166.3 215.0 0

5 Autumn Luse McLouth 164.0 210.0 0

6 Sky Forsberg McLouth 160.0 185.0 0

7 Izabella LeGrand JCN 167.0 175.0 0

8 Rylan Miller Horton Chargers 164.5 165.0 0

Women's 171.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Zoey Stec Maur Hill- Mount Academy 165.0 155.0 0

2 Amayah Boller Horton Chargers 166.3 140.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Jaidyn Tate JCN 167.0 135.0 0

4 Rylan Miller Horton Chargers 164.5 125.0 0

5 Sky Forsberg McLouth 160.0 115.0 0

6 Autumn Luse McLouth 164.0 115.0 0

7 Haley Nellis Valley Falls High School 166.0 105.0 0

8 Izabella LeGrand JCN 167.0 85.0 0

Women's 171.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jaidyn Tate JCN 167.0 515.0 10

2 Zoey Stec Maur Hill- Mount Academy 165.0 505.0 8

3 Amayah Boller Horton Chargers 166.3 440.0 6

4 Haley Nellis Valley Falls High School 166.0 430.0 4

5 Autumn Luse McLouth 164.0 425.0 2

6 Rylan Miller Horton Chargers 164.5 400.0 1

7 Sky Forsberg McLouth 160.0 395.0 0

8 Izabella LeGrand JCN 167.0 345.0 0


